
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
51 

128 
49 
18 
16 

717 
229 
52 
10 

219 
60 

112 
37 

377 
75 

898 
626 
23 

310 
124 
787 
204 
227 
169 
270 
79 
27 
33 
58 

675 

Name 
Kaleb De Keyrel 
Chris Parrish 
Hayden Schultz 
Jackson Blackmon 
Trevor Standish 
Jody Barry 
Darren James 
John Knowles 
Brett Donahue 
Ethan Cook 
Sam Wiest 
Brian Rogers 
Liam MacDonald 
Dustin Walbon 
Cliff Ramsdell 
Andrew Kruse 
Brian Mullins 
Gino Angella 
Rodney Vest 
Heather Trees 
Michael Henao 
Adam Faussett 
Edwin Cosme 
William Pedro 
Ryne Snooks 
Teagg Hobbs 
Toby Khamsouk 
Cooper McDonald 
Maxwell Toth 
Shannon Deane 

Make 
APR 
SUZ 
APR 
YAM 
SUZ 
APR 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
APR 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
APR 
SUZ 
YAM 
SUZ 
APR 
SUZ 
APR 
APR 

Best Tm 
2:33.444 
2:35.300 
2:36.604 
2:36.805 
2:37.476 
2:39.444 
2:39.603 
2:39.791 
2:39.837 
2:40.008 
2:41.457 
2:42.488 
2:42.964 
2:43.237 
2:43.293 
2:44.529 
2:44.996 
2:45.043 
2:49.220 
2:53.730 
2:53.820 
2:56.603 
3:06.002 
3:14.312 

In Lap 
3 
3 
2 
2 
4 
3 
3 
2 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
2 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

1.856 
3.160 
3.361 
4.032 
6.000 
6.159 
6.347 
6.393 
6.564 
8.013 
9.044 
9.520 
9.793 
9.849 

11.085 
11.552 
11.599 
15.776 
20.286 
20.376 
23.159 
32.558 
40.868 

Sponsor 
Robem Engineering 
GCP 
Robem Engineering 
Jackson Blackmon Racing 
Pure Attitude Racing 
Righteous Racing 
Ruthless Racing Inc 
Wicked Flower/RiderzLaw Racing 
Ten Racing 
Wrench Motorcycles 
LWT Racer 
Fisk Brothers Racing 
Pure Attitude Racing 
Adopt A Pet 
First XV Racing 
Kruzn1 Racing 
626 Pack 
KingsKamp.com Racing 
Vestment Realty 
Sizzle Maniac Racing 
HeyNow CW Moto Racing 
Calishine Racing 
Team Biothermal 
Blue Paradise Racing 
BARTCON Racing 
Innovative Motorsports/Mike's Imports 
Robem Engineering 
Team K&N/SA-Moto Racing 
Veloce Racing 
Robot Riot Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/11/2021 9:25:55 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 
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MotoAmerica Championship at Road America 

Twins Cup 

Practice 1 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 8:55:00 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/11/2021 08:55 


